Miliowne Realty Corp

Soldore homes since 1983
22 Ontario St. South 878-2365

ANNE
TAYLOR

Associste Broker
Town & Country

854-9833
Tor.: 8286-1030

Pager: 878-2365
RE/MAX Miltowne

Country Specialist

OFFICE: 8782365
™. RES: 8750087
T TOR. LINE: _mmu

OPPORTUNITY
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PRICED TO SELL $247,500

WON'T LAST LONG
4 bdrms., ensuite bath, family room,

main floor laundry, upgraded kitchéh

MAC ARTHUR DR. $749,000
/ acres wooded seclusion, tudor, 3
bdrm., incredible kitchen, chey
wood throughout, lovely antique
fireplace mantels, English country

“FANTASTIC 5+ BRM

RESTORED FARMHOUSE
82 Acres, Prime Location. Reduced
10.$850,000.

Res: 854-2451
Pager 878-2020

featlures 4 large bdrms,
sunken ivng room, main
fir. lamily rm. with brick
FP, huge eat-in kilchen
with walkou! & new cush-
ion flooring. Indoor pool
40°' x 20°. Entertainment
m with wetBar & FP s
just off the pool area.
Jacuzzi room in ceramics
is only steps away from
the Pool. Beautihi land-

KNOCKS
With this super
Raised Bungalow fea-

turing, 3 bdrms, 2.

bathrms, neutral
tones throughout
inground Pool, fin-
ished Rec Hoom with
FPsandplose to all

A%
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LOOKING FOR THAT
SPECIAL HOME"?

Here it is. Laurier bullt 2-
siorey, approx. 2,213 »q.
ft. leaturing garden
kitchen, 4 bedrooms,
main Noor family room
and laundry room, 3

Realty Corp.

REPDUCED TO $150,000 Let others do the
chores! LUXURY 2 bedroom CONDO near
Qakville Place.

——

REDUCED to $219.00. Need room for
hobbies? Brick BUNGALOW on 1 ACRE
with finished rec. room, Florida room addi-
tion. Loads of potential close 10 Town.

Tor.Line °
826-1030

sell
Lindsay J. MclLaren

POWER OF SALE

This executive home on 1 1/2 acres in Halton
Hills has too many options to lisl. From the
marble floors in the entrance 1o tha jacuzzi and
sauna room, this home has all those features
that you dream about. This home must sell
and has been reduced 1 $550 900. For infor-
maton call Paul Page

' scaped gardens A inler-
locking walkway. Come
and 30 this one for your-

amenities.
looking at
Lindsay J. McLaren

bathroomsa, central ar, all
on large pie-shaped lot. A
must 10 see. Call 1oday
for your personal viewing.
Lindsay J. Mciaren

Worth

$174,900

BACKS ONTO PARKLAND
This hormme has J bedrooms. 1 bathrooms, eal in Kichen with

wakout Main floor lamily room with fireplace, double garage
and much much more. Priced 10 sell &t $1688 500 Cal Betly

lumnm
GET MOVING

Spr ng s here, lake a
minute 10 ook al this
immaculale 1gwnhouse,
lreshly painied, new
bvoadioom (rees off 1he
patio, 4 bdrma, eatdn

., garage. Priosd =
14, A must o see
with Betty 878-2365. .

w

$279,000 Cheerful and homey 4 year oid
CAPE COD, centre hall plan, on 2 ACRES.
Loads of room for outdoor activity yet only

minutes 10 Town. g
. __,-r-m

$309.000. A retirement dream :’flcuvn
brick BUNGALOW with loads of arg on
3.6 ACRES of WOODS, LAWNS and
POND. Minutes 10 401 for easy commuting.
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$325,000. DON'T BOARD - BUY! One of
best buys around - 15 acre HOBBY FARM
with large modern home, barn, paddocks,
fields, pond. Just an incredible deal'

REDUCED to $365,000. ABOVE THE
CROWD! Outstanding open- plan contem
porary with HOLLYWOOD STYLE
POOL/PATIO an 15 acres of magnificent
dry woods. For those who like to be differ-
ent.

- m—

$360,000. Lovely 10 ACRE HOBBY FARM
with large modern home, Wtally private yet
close 1o 401. Lawns, pond, fruit trees.

Make an executive decision - buy this
home! *

$379,000. A MUSKOKA SETTING in
Campbeliville. Unusual Europeln style
home on edge of mini-lake amid 18,5 acres
of lowéring woods minutes to Village and
401. An ARTIST'S or NATURALIST'S

ream.

Miteén & b e e

district

since 1974
and for
many

years to

Thomas
Broker/Owner

878-2365
826-1030

on outstanding 10 ACRES of wogds, fields,
orchard, fish pond, waterfall. Close 1o 401
and with new steel bam, easily adaptable 10

PRICED AT $194,900 NOrSS Robby ferm.

What a lot you get in this 3+1 bedroom |
backspiit -~ 1'/,baths, family room with
fireplace overiooked by eat-in kilchen.

$399.900. EXECUTIVE LIFESTYLE?
Highly upgraded Williamsberg home in
Brookville Estates with walk-out lower level,

SUBDIVISION LOT $156,000

in an area of new large homes the
acreage is on a paved road and is
contoured 1o give several attractive
home sites. Just north | of
CTB liville. Call Audrey lo see
8
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Lc.. Audrey at l?ﬂ-zm

I NEED IN-TOWN LISTINGS
If you are thinking of selling and/or
ing, please call me, AUDREY,
at 878-2365 or 873-5339

Broker/Owner

Gail Pullen
Freda.Lawrence
Maurice Miljour
Audrey Newell
Ron Furik

Phil Prestidge
Richard Hierman
Carol M. Brooks
Lindsay McLaren
Katrina Walton
Jean Snowden
Mike Morgan

878-0110
878-4860
876-4577
878-5339
878-3337
878-6924
878-5806
875-0067
854-2451
878-1588
878-3155
878-8093

Paul Page

Anne Taylor
Betty Ingle

Ron MacNeil ~
Clayton
Hackenbrook
Sharon Kerley
John (J.P.) Pears
Scott B. Prior
Marilyn Andrews
Sheryl Gray

HOME AND BUSINESS...
..in the country. This 3 bedroom bun-
galow is located on edge of
Campbellville; Fealures include huge
parking lot, separate building with

office and a large sun deck from

home. This could be an excellent
ommmnv Call to vlow 5259 900.

VILLAGE PARC*
740 s8q. ft. 1 bedroom condo apart-
ment, in prestigious complex with
indoor pool, fitness room and sauna.
Asking $124,900. Call Gary today for
your personal viewing.

OFFICE SPACE FOR LEASE

$375/month, freshly painted and new
CArpeting Cal G for more details.

and on one of the most privalp 2 acre
RAVINE lots.

FARMS/VACANT LAND. | have a selection
in most price ranges. Call me for you

requirements.

ADDITIONAL

SERVICE AVAILABLE

Fed up with dealing with tenants? Away for long pen-
ntholtlu‘?l-nrnwdhrmgl

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SERVICE.
Cal for detaie




